
Division Medal Women's Team

60-64 Gold Pat Pouchez

Jane Pratt

Ina Romiro

Irene Strauss

Silver Batty Paulsen

Patricia Bigham

Linda Senger

Judi troutman

Bronze Cheryl Kasselman

Patricia Casey

Diane Fekete

Elizabeth Stelton

71-75 Gold Ingeborg Natoli

Ann Marie Lariviere

Lorraine Sorenson

Jane Weir

Silver Adrienne Picasso

Betty Price

Anita Riley

Betty Smith

Division Medal Men's Team

60-64 Gold Leroy Kent

Gary Amundson

Harry Darrah

Ronnie Harper

Silver John Truitt

Roger Milewski

John Proulx

Glenn Riley

Bronze Don Price

Frank Farell

Dennis Wolf

Glen Riley

65-69 Gold Tom Christiansen

Tony Davi

Bob Rhodes

Bob Scully

70-74 Gold Darrell Stewart

Tony Loverme

Harold Smith

Carl Strange
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Division Medal Co-Ed Teams

55-59 Gold Roger Schoenwald

Colleen Paul

Berit Ryberg

Dale Vance

60-64 Gold Dennis Wolf

Valerie Wolf

Don Price

Betty Price

Silver Darrell Stewart

Tony Loverme

Pat Pourchez

Jane Pratt

Bronze Carol Jean Gwilt

Larry Blackburn

Roger Milewski

Muriel Milewski

65-69 Gold Harold Smith

Betty Smith

Mike McEnery

Jane Weir

Silver Adrienne Piccasso

John Truitt

Glenn Riley

Anita Riley

Bronze Jackie Heronema

Gene Burlingham

Verne Bauer

Lavee Bauer

70-74 Gold Joseph Volger

Ina Romito

Carl Strange

Irene Strauss
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Division Medal Mixed Singles

50-54 Gold Kevin Trapp

55-59 Gold Michael Schlaff

60-64 Gold Pat Pourchez

Silver Dennis Wolf

Bronze John Iaria, Sr.

65-69 Gold Tom Christensen

Silver Mike McEnery

Bronze Andre Mirabelli

70-74 Gold Betty Smith

Silver John Truitt

Bronze Betty price

75-79 Gold Leroy Kent

80-84 (A) Gold Tony Loverme

Silver Adrienne Picasso

Bronze Harry Darrah

80-84 (B) Gold Harold Smith

Silver Darrell Stewart

Bronze Don Price


